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Name 

Palmer, Harry Leslie 
Palmer, Reginald John 
Palmer, Walter John 
Palmer, William John 

Paltridge, Keith Knox 

Pankhurst, Neville Henry 
Parata, William Henry 

Park, Edmund James 

Parker, Clement Howard 
Parker, Gordon William .. 

Parker, Ronald Kenneth .. 
Parminter, John Douglas 
Parrant, Douglas Stuart .. 
Parrant, Leonard Charles 

Parrish, Raymond Edward 
Parsons, Maurice 
Paszczuk, Wladyslav .. 
Paterson, Frederick William 
Paton, Paul James .. 
Patterson, Charles Mathew 

Patterson, Denis Ward Campbell 

Patchett, Kenneth John .. 
Patchett, Reginald Arthur 
Patchett, Roland Gordon 

Paton, Edgar John 
Patton, Sydney John 
Paul, Louis George 
Paw, Norman Henry 
Peacock, DeilJ\is John 
Peacock, Nathan Ross 

Pearce, Cyril Anton .. 
Pearce, Raymond Martin .. 
Pearson, John Archibald •• 
Pearson, Keith . • . . 
Pearson, Raymond Kenneth 

Pengelly, Ronald Henry 

Penn, John Ranui 
Penney, John Herbert 

Penny, Gary William Watson 
Pennington, Ernest Birkenshaw 
Pentelow, Leonard Charles 
Perfect, Stanley Robert .• 

Perkins, Harold William Edwin 
Permain, Warren Maidstone 

Perrin, Carl Raymond .. 
Persson, Maurice Edwin .. 

Peters, Donald Rankin 
Peters, Roy Charles 
Peters, Sidney John 

Petherick, Eric Russell 
Peverill, Edwin Noble .. 
Phair, James Frederick Oliver 
Phillips, Bert 
Phillips, Bert 
Phillips, George .. 
Phillips, John Francis Edward 
Phillips, Kenneth John 

Philhps, Rennie Temple 

Phillips, Roy Henry 

Phillips, Thomas Herbert 
Philpott, Reginald Lewis .. 

Pickerill, John Percival .. 

Pickering, Graham Kent .. 

Pickering, Harold George 
Pierson, George Ogilvie .. 

Pierson, Norman Oswald 
Piesse, Alfred Reginald .. 
Piesse, George Francis .. 
Pike, Arthur Gordon Seldon 
Pilkinton, Garth Hearne .. 
Pinhey, John 
Piper, Alfred John 
Pitcaithly, Derek John 
Platt, James William Leslie 
Pledger, Ronald Henry .. 
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Last Notified Address 

Masterton 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 

Nelson .. 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Eketahuna 
Timaru 

Timaru .. 
Wairoa 
Upper Hutt 
Hamilton 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Pahiatua 
Wellington 
Rarotonga 
Hamilton 

Frankton 

Registered Date of 
Registered for No. Registration 

bRadio experimenter .. 
. . bRadio experimenter . . . . . . . . 
. . qPost Office telegraph technician . . . . 
. . hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip-

ment 

LR1988 
LR1317 
LR2096 
LR1591 

{

rPost Office telephone exchange technician . . LR1806 
Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- LR1911 

placement of flexible cords; earthing of appli-
ances 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . . . LR1464 
Work on any Government railway station, railway LR351 

workshop, and railway line 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2392 

tended limits) 
bRadio experimenter . . . . . . . . LR1297 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1396 

ances 
jSupply Authority work .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
,Refrigeration serviceman . . . . 

{
eThe operation of motion and sound pictures 
jSupply Authority work . . . . 

. . jSupply Authority work .. 

. . cRadio interference suppression 
.. jSupply Authority work .. 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . . . 

/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli­

ances 

LR2346 
LR1454 
LR1306 
LR416 
LR997 

LR1855 
LR1850 

LR976 
LR724 

LR2516 
LR1397 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician tex- LR2274 
tended limits) 

7/9/60 
23/4/58 

12/10/60 
7/9/59 

26/4/60 
1/6/60 

13/2/59 
1/4/53 

8/11/61 

19/3/58 
27/8/58 

30/10/61 
10/12/58 

2/4/58 
1/4/53 

10/9/56 
28/4/60 
26/4/60 
3/9/56 

8/10/53 
5/9/62 

27/8/58 

7/7/61 

Auckland .. pPost Office radio technician . . LR1740 
Henderson .. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . LR528 

26/4/60 
1/4/53 

21/2/57 Palmerston North kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil LR1154 

Nandi, Fiji 
Invercargill 
Dunedin 
Manurewa 
Dunedin 
lnvercargill 

Balfour .• 
Auckland 
Greymouth 
Nandi, Fiji 
Paraparaumu 

Auckland 

New Plymouth 
Lower Hutt 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Opunake 
Wellington 

Warkworth 
Masterton 

Christchurch 
Matiere .. 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Oamaru .. 

Johnsonville 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Taumarunui 
Auckland 
Tuatapere 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Wellington 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Christchurch 

Dunedin 

Wellington 

Oamaru .. 
Dunedin 

Christchurch 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
New Plymouth 
New Plymouth 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Aviation Administration 
. . /Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
. . i Refrigeration serviceman .. 
.. tPost Office telephone exchange techcician (e'x~ 

tended limits) 
.. jSupply Authority work .. 
• • aElectrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
. . Work in powerhouses and substations .. 
. . /Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil 

Aviation Administration 

LR1342 
LR747 
LR993 
LR485 
LR811 

LR2231 

LR1154 
LR 82 
LR366 

LR2281 
LR1153 

nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2010 
ances 

iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . LR775 
The assembly and repair of apparatus other than LR684 

radio sets 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman .. 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
. . bRadio experimenter . . . . . . . . 
. . hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip-

ment 

LR1714 
LR 37 

LR1980 
LR890 

26/5/58 
28/7/54 
7/9/56 
1/4/53 

28/3/55 
1/5/61 

21/2/57 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

12/7/61 
21/2/57 

3/10/60 

5/1/55 
1/4/53 

28/3/60 
1/4/53 

17/8/60 
2/11/55 

.. jSupply Authority work LR1049 , 23/10/56 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (e"x~ LR2066 12/10/60 

tended limits) 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . LR1294 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR1315 

ances 

18/3/58 
22/4/58 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . LR1212 6/5/57 

.. rPost Office telephone exchange technician . . LR2067 12/10/60 

.. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil Avia- LR2283 12/7 /61 
tion Administration 

. . /Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
• . /Secondary of radio sets . . . . . . 
. . /Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
. . rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
•. jSupply Authority work . . . . 
. . qPost Office telegraph technician . . • • 
.. tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-

tended limits) 

LR1432 
LR613 

LR2482 
LR130 

LR2068 
LR1150 
LR1837 
LR2232 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LRl 687 
ances 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LRl 503 
ances 

. . bRadio experimenter . . . . . . . . LR304 

. . nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR1479 
ances 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . LR913 

{
qPost Office telegraph technician . . . • LR1838 

. . nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2347 
ances 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician . . LR2219 
Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace- LR2304 

ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances 
iRefrigeration serviceman .. 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

. . bRadio experimenter .. 
• • /Secondary of radio sets . . . . . . 
. . /Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
.. pPost Office radio technician .. 
. . jSupply Authority work . . . . 
. . sAssembly and repair of portable appliances 
.. gN.Z. Broadca.~ting Corporation 

LR791 
LR 53 
LR340 
LR604 

LR1346 
LR125 

LR1932 
LR1081 
LR1708 
LR2692 

11/11/58 
1/4/53 

19/6/62 
1/4/53 

12/10/60 
21/2/57 
26/4/60 

1/5/61 

17/12/59 

20/4/59 

1/4/53 
17/3/59 

2/3/56 
26/4/60 
1/11/61 

1/5/61 
15/8/61 

11/2/55 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

26/5/58 
1/4/53 
8/6/60 

14/11/56 
14/3/60 
19/2/64 


